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Teaching schedule for the Month of February -2026

Year Lecture schedule from
Batch -2024-25

Date Day Time Com.pet Subtopic Faculty
encies
03/02/26 Tuesday 08.00 am 1.26 Renin Angiotensin —Aldosterone Dr. Viraj
09.00 am System
07/02/26 Saturday 09.00 am 1.27 Hypertension Dr. Prasan
10.00 am Calcium Channel Blockers
09/02/26 Monday 13.30 pm 1.27 Hypertension Dr. Anoop
16.30 pm Hypertensive emergency
10/02/2 Th 09.00 am i o , Dr. A
0/02/26 ursday 10.00 am 1.08 Angina, Myocardial infarction f- Aparna
17/02/26 Tuesday 08.00 am - _ .
09.00 am Antiarrhythmic Dr. Prasan
21/02/26 Saturday 09.00 am 1.27 Shock plasma expander Dr. Viraj
10.00 am
23/02/26 Thursday 13.30 pm 1.29 Heart failure Dr. Ganesh
16.30 pm
23/02/26 Saturday 08.00 am 1.32 Bronchial Asthma Dr. Ashish
09.00 am
27/02/26 Friday 09.00 am 1.33 COPD Dr. Anoop
10.00 am
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Department of Pharmacology
Teaching schedule for the Month of February -2026
Tutorial/Practical
Batch -2024-25
Date Day Batch | Time Subtopic Faculty
Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm To Demonstrate how to Optimize Dr. Pooja

03/01/26 Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm Interaction with Pharmaceutical
04/01/26 Thursday E,F Representative to get authentic
05/01/26 Information on drugs (PH 3.6)

5/01/ To Perform Critical Evaluation of Drug

Promotional Literature (PH 3.3)

10/01/26 Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm
11/01/26 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm CVS Prescription Dr. Ruturaj
12/01/26 | Thursday EF
17/01/26 | Monday | A,B,C | 13.30 pm
18/01/26 Friday D,E,F | 16.30 pm CVS -FDC Dr. Ruturaj
19/01/26
24/01/26 | 'Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm | To Motivate patients with Chronic diseases | Dr. Satyajeet
25/01/26 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm | to Adhere to the Prescribed Management
26/01/26 | Thursday EF by a Health Care Provider (PH 5.3)
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